LOCATION

TRAFFIC

SPECTALIST

E-MAIL

PHONE #

FAX #

St. Charles County

Jay-Jay Braden

Jjohn.braden@modot.mo.gov

314-565-6716

573-522-6491

North St. Louis County

David Brunjes

david.brunjes@modot.mo.gov

314-565-6715

573-522-6492

West St. Louis County

Jim Bodart

Jjames.bodart@modot.mo.gov

314-565-6713

314-340-4287

So. St. Louis County / No. Jefferson County

Jim Connell

Jjames.connell@modot.mo.gov

314-565-6717

573-522-6491

So. Jefferson County / Franklin County

Belinda Niswonger

belinda.niswonger@modot.mo.gov

314-486-2174

573-522-6491

St. Louis City and Utilities

Scotty Ward

scotty.ward@modot.mo.gov

314-565-6714

573-522-6491

Permits Supervisor

Jill Steiger

jill.steiger@modot.mo.gov

314-275-1539

573-522-6491

Planning and Zoning

Christina Stroyan

christina.stroyan@modot.mo.gov

314-275-1561

573-522-6491
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